

Friends of Doylestown Dog Park Naming Opportunities Agreement Form

By purchasing needed equipment for the dog park your business or family name will be recognized with a plaque or appropriate sign on or near the equipment as well as additional recognition and benefits within our Dog Park Partners Program as stated on page 3.

This is an agreement between and The Friends of Doylestown Dog Park, Doyles	stown Township and Doylestown Borough. ("Donor")
THE PLEDGE	
The Donor(s) commits a total of \$	to Doylestown Borough's Dog Park Fund,
as confirmed by his/her signature below to purcha	ase the item(s) indicated below.

Item	Quantity	Cost	Amount
Park Named in honor of your family/business		\$100,000	
Fence	purchased	\$50,000	
Big Dog Area	purchased	\$50,000	
Small Dog Area		\$25,000	
Training Area		\$25,000	
Lobby	purchased	\$10,000	
Water Fountains		\$5,000	
Information Kiosk		\$5,000	
Benches		\$1,000	
Shrubs		\$750 (each set)	
Pavers		\$500	
Trees		\$400	
Mutt Mitts	purchased	\$300	
Bricks		\$100	
Other (please describe):		\$	
		TOTAL	

CONTACT INFORMATION AND NAMING RECOGNITION

Name as it is to be listed in recognit				
Company Website to be linked on D	Oog Park Website:			
Please also email your company log or high resolution logo for paver (if				
I wish to remain Anonymous				
Address:	City	ST Zip		
Email	Phone:	Phone:		
Morals Clause: we reserve the right	to remove names of donors who	are convicted of crimes.		
SCHEDULE AND FORM OF CONT	RIBUTIONS			
The Donor(s) agrees to fulfill this con	mmitment with cash assets accor	rding to the following schedule:		
\$ Payable over 1 year :	Semi-Annual Quarter	ly Monthly		
Amount: Pay Date	: (Ex. 15 th of each month for 1	2 months)		
\$				
Please circle: I will pay by: check, cr				
Credit Card type: Visa Masterca	ard Discover AmEx			
Credit Card Number:		Exp Date:		
Name on Card:		3 Digit Code:		
Signature:		Γoday's Date:		
Checks should be made payable to D Borough is a tax-exempt government with your tax advisor about the amou	organization; tax identification	# is 23-6002856. Please consult		
Donor		Date		
Friends of the Doylestown Dog Park		Date		
Doylestown Borough		Date Received		



Dog Park Partners Naming Recognition

In addition to the name plaque, all donors will be recognized on the donor board in the Paw Level equal to the value of their donation. Additional recognition is listed below.

Diamond Paw \$100,000+

- Lifetime annual registration
- Special recognition on our Friends of the Doylestown Dog Park traveling banner
- Special recognition in all future press releases as a sponsor/founding member of the dog park
- Premium recognition on the website and Facebook
- 10 complimentary tickets to our annual fund raiser
- 1 complimentary paver and 4 complimentary premium bricks

Platinum Paw \$10,000- \$50,000+

- Lifetime annual registration
- Special recognition on our Friends of the Doylestown Dog Park traveling banner
- Special recognition in all future press releases as a sponsor/founding member of the dog park
- Premium recognition on the website and Facebook
- 4 complimentary tickets to our annual fund raiser
- 1 complimentary paver or 4 complimentary premium bricks

Gold Paw \$6,000-\$9,999

- Lifetime annual registration
- Recognition on the website and Facebook
- 2 complimentary tickets to our annual fund raiser
- 3 complimentary premium bricks

Silver Paw \$3,000-\$5,999

- Complimentary first year registration
- Recognition on the website and Facebook
- 2 complimentary premium bricks

Bronze Paw \$1,500-\$2,999

- Complimentary first year registration
- Recognition on the website and Facebook
- 1 complimentary premium brick